Item

Time

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:30 am.

Curriculum and Instruction
BoE Subcommittee
BoE Conference Room
Tuesday, November 28, 2023
11:00 a.m.

Topic

Call to Order

Approval of the 11.14.23 Minutes
Public Participation

Curriculum Presentation: Architecture 2

Assistant Superintendent Updates

Public Participation

Adjournment

Person Responsible

Erik Holst-Grubbe

Anne Uberti



